Towel Radiator 450x970mm, 415W, white

Order code:

Basic information
Brand:
Series:

Size
Width:
Height:
Volume:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Shape:

Suggested el. heater:
Possibility of heating:

Spacing connection:
Output:

Weight / Piece:
Packing:

Guarantee:

ILR94

Aqualine
DIRECT & ORBIT

450 mm
970 mm
3.61

White

Steel

H-Shape

400W

Electric Heating, Combined heating -
Electric/Central, Central heating
410 mm

415 W

6.9 kg

1Piece

2 years

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Boranovice

phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz
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Towel Radiator 450x970mm, 415W, white

Technical sheet
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120

L0

280

T340

970

120

L0

280

Tx 40

410, 560, 710

(25)

450, 600, 750
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